Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Men's Individual All-Around S
UNIVERSITY BFIALSEE (_J
GAMES FRI 4 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER has
Results
In%5 VNS
. S—
. CR \'/ ¢ 0O ” s L
Rank Bib Name Code Vi l Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 039 ZHANG Boheng CHN D [6.10014.500 (1)[6.00014.500 (1)[6.00014.700 (1)[5.60014.733 (1)[6.40015.400 (1)[5.20012.900 (13) 86.733
E [8.400 8.500 8.700 9.133 9.000 7.700
2 037 SHICong CHN D [540013.833 (6)|5.70014.333 (2)(6.00014.400 (2)|5.60014.666 (3)[6.00014.700 (2)|6.20014.466 (1) 86.398
E [8.433 8.633 8.400 9.066 8.700 8.266
3 115 KAYA Kazuma JPN D [5.70012.900 (16)(6.20014.266 (3)|5.80013.866 (3)[5.60014.366 (5)|6.30014.700 (2)|5.90014.000 (4) 84.098
E [7.200 8.066 8.066 8.766 8.400 8.100
4 195 RICHARD Frederick USA D [6.10014.166 (3)|5.80014.166 (4)[5.20013.533 (7)[5.20013.700 (13)[6.20013.966 (10)[6.20014.233 (2) 83.764
Nathaniel E [8.066 8.366 8.333 8.800-0.3 7.766 8.033
5 123 KARIMI Milad KAZ D [6.30014.366 (2)[5.30013.466 (9)|4.40013.166 (11) [5.20014.166 (9)|5.900 14.400 (5)|5.80014.066 (3) 83.630
E [8.166-0.1 8.166 8.766 9.066-0.1 8.500 8.266
6 201 KARNES Joshua USA D [5.30013.866 (5)|5.50013.333 (10)[4.60012.866 (15)[5.60014.733 (1)[6.00014.533 (4)[5.30013.333 (9) 82.664
Andrew E 8.566 7.833 8.266 9.133 8533 8.033
7 135 RYU Sunghyun KOR D [6.00013.833 (6)[5.10013.100 (12)[5.000 13.700 (4)[5.600 14500 (4)|5.60014.033 (9)|5.100 13.200 (10) 82.366
E [8.133-0.3 8.000 8.700 9.000-0.1 8.433 8.100
8 103 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA D [5.50013.366 (9)|5.60013.866 (6)[4.50013.100 (12)|5.200 13.833 (12)[5.300 13.866 (11) [5.400 13.900 (5) 81.931
E |7.866 8.266 8.600 8.633 8.566 8.500
9 105 GIANNINI Lay ITA D [5.400 13.300 (12)[4.800 12.800 (14)[4.500 13.233 (10)[5.200 14.233 (7)|5.700 14.300 (6) |4.900 13.600 (7) 81.466
E [8.000-0.1 8.000 8.733 9.033 8.600 8.700
10 157 SERHANI Samir SUI D [4.70013.266 (13)|5.200 13.133 (11) |5.60013.566 (5) [4.800 13.633 (15) |5.600 13.366 (13) [5.40013.666 (6) 80.630
E [8.566 7.933 7.966 8.833 7.766 8.266
11 057 MIR ROSSELLO ESP D [5.50014.000 (4)[4.90011.666 (17)[4.80013.000 (14)[5.20014.300 (6)|5.500 14.166 (8) |4.900 13.033 (12) 80.165
Nicolau E [8.500 6.766 8.200 9.100 8.666 8.133
12 163 RAUBAL lan Michael ~ SUI D [5.20013.366 (9)[4.70012.000 (16)|5.30013.566 (5)[4.800 13.500 (16)|5.800 14.233 (7)|5.50013.466 (8) 80.131
E [8.166 7.300 8.266 8.800-0.1 8.433 7.966
13 029 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE D [5.50013.466 (8)|5.70013.933 (5)|5.30013.500 (8)(5.20014.000 (11) [5.300 13.433 (12)[4.900 11.666 (17) 79.998
E [7.966 8.233 8.200 8.800 8.133 6.766
14 121 AZIZOV llyas KAZ D |5.80013.133 (15)[5.300 13.533 (8)|4.000 12.600 (16) |4.800 14.033 (10)[4.800 13.200 (15)[4.700 13.133 (11) 79.632
E [7.333 8.233 8.600 9.233 8.400 8.433
15 189 KOLODII Pantely UKR D [4.60012.600 (18)|5.30013.633 (7)|5.00013.433 (9)[4.80013.166 (17)[4.900 13.366 (13)[4.600 12.833 (15) 79.031
E [8.000 8.333 8.433 8.666-0.3 8.466 8.233
16 081 KUNZ Alexander GER D [5.60012.800 (17)|4.100 12.633 (15)(|4.40012.233 (17) [5.200 14.200 (8)|5.200 12.166 (17) [5.000 12.866 (14) 76.898
E [7.400-0.2 8.533 7.833 9.000 6.966 7.866
17 185 KOSAK Mehmet TUR D [5.50013.333 (11) [4.800 10.266 (18)(5.600 13.033 (13) [4.800 13.700 (13)|4.800 12.666 (16) |4.100 12.200 (16) 75.198
Ayberk E [7.833 5.466 7.433 8.900 7.866 8.100
109 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D [5.90013.233 (14)|5.500 12.966 (13) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E [7.333 7.466
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Rk Rank
\'/ Floor Exercise ‘v Pommel Horse o O Rings s Vault /‘,/// Parallel Bars l\i Horizontal Bar
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU AR ARSIRAEE e N
’ WORLD Men S
UNIVERSITY 57 )
GAMES WED 2 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER FRRERAAEIEE
Results
RS
Rank Bib ountry/Region \'/ 'V O o) ” ///// \l Total A
Vi l
V1 V2 Avg.
1 CHN - China
031 ZOU Jingyuan 14.366 14.933 15.866 45.165
033 LAN Xingyu 13.466 13.866 15.300 14.433 14.400 13.366 84.831  (5)
035 SU Weide 13.200 14.600 13.866 41.666
037 SHI Cong 13.866 13.800 14.366 13.533 14.666 15.200 85431  (3)
039 ZHANG Boheng 14.400 13.333 14.833 14.500 15.400 15.233 87.699 (2
Total 41.732 (3) 42.032 (2) 45.066 (1) 43.533 (3) 45932 (1) 44.299 (1) 262.594
2 JPN - Japan
109 HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.700 15.033 14.333 14.766 14.600 15.266 88.698 (1)
111 SUGIMOTO Kaito 12.333 14.100 14.866 14.100 55.399
113 KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.766 13.600 13.533 14.066 14.366 14.700 84.031 (7)
115 KAYA Kazuma 13.900 14.333 14.133 14.233 14.366 14.033 84.998  (4)
117 MINAMI Kazuki 14.733 14.800 DNS DNF 29.533
Total 43.333 (1) 42.966 (1) 42.566 (3) 43.799 (1) 43.832 (2) 44.066 (2) 260.562
3 KOR - Rep. Korea
129 SEO Jungwon 13.900 13.233 13.766 14.166 13.166 68.231
131 KIM Jaeho 13.800 10.666 14.633 14.100 14.366 13.933 13.533 66.565
133 KAN Hyunbae 13.833 12.100 12.766 13.300 51.999
135 RYU Sunghyun 14.566 11.933 13.633 14.800 14.066 13.700 82.698  (10)
137 LEE Junghyo 13.133 13.933 13.766 12.666 53.498
Total 42.299 (2) 38.290 (7) 41.332 (4) 43.599 (2) 41765 (4) 40533 (5) 247.827
4 USA - USA
195 RICHARD Frederick 13.533 13.400 13.766 13.800 13.900 14.600 82.999  (9)
197 CHRISTOPULOS T. 12.900 13.366 14.466 11.766 13.833 66.331
199 BLIXT Landen Paul 12.333 12.633 12.500 14.700 13.566 13.300 79.032  (19)
201 KARNES Joshua 13.500 13.300 12.966 13.933 13.466 13.633 80.798  (13)
203 SKIRKEY lan Hunter 13.533 13.533
Total 39.933 (9) 40.233 (5) 40.098 (8) 43.099 (5) 40.932 (6) 42.066 (3) 246.361
5 KAZ - Kazakhstan
119 KURBANOV N. 14.433 14.433
121 AZIZOV llyas 13.066 13.066 12.533 13.933 12.733 13.233 78.564 (22)
123 KARIMI Milad 14.666 13.233 13.133 14.233 13.533 13.883 14.266 14.800 84.331  (6)
125 TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.533 12.966 12.900 13.033 11.933 63.365
127 PATANIN Dmitriy 14.000 13.400 14.200 12.733 11.700 66.033
Total 41.732(3) 40.732 (4) 39.066 (11) 42.366 (6) 40.032 (7) 39.966 (8) 243.894
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei
167 TSENG Wei-Sheng 12.900 14.633 14.166 14.399 27.533
169 LIN Guan-Yi 13.200 12.500 13.966 13.666 10.866 12.933 77131 (29)
171 LEE Chih-Kai 13.700 14.866 13.000 14.300 13.633 13.800 83.299  (8)
173 YEH Cheng 13.533 12.233 12.600 14.233 13.166 10.933 76.698  (30)
175 SHIAO Yu-Jan 14.000 12.633 12.533 12.833 51.999
Total 40.433 (7) 41.366 (3) 39.599 (9) 43.166 (4) 39.332 (10) 39.566 (9) 243.462
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Men S
UNIVERSITY 57 )
GAMES WED 2 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER FRRERAAEIEE
Results
RS
Rank Bib Sountry/Region \'/ 4 O 0O ” ,// i ] Total ol
Vi I
V1 V2 Avg.
7 ITA - Italy
099 SARRUGERIO Marco 11.033 14.366 14.166 39.565
101 PATRON Stefano 13.166 11.366 13.833 13.733 13.466 65.564
103 BONICELLI Lorenzo 14.133 12.933 12.833 13.066 13.700 13.433 80.098 (15)
105 GIANNINI Lay 13.300 12.800 13.066 13.433 13.966 13.500 80.065 (16)
107 VANNUCCHI N. 14.266 12.600 14.433 14.100 14.266 13.533 54.832
Total 41.699 (5) 37.099 (11) 40.265 (6) 41.699 (8) 41865 (3) 40499 (6) 243.126
8 SUlI - Switzerland
155 TAMSEL Dominic 12.966 13.200 14.100 13.600 53.866
157 SERHANI Samir 13.033 11.666 13.566 13.700 13.400 13.400 78.765  (21)
159 RANDEGGER Tim 13.666 12.800 14.166 40.632
161 PFYL Marco 11.700 12.633 13.766 13.333 10.133 61.565
163 RAUBAL lan M. 13.266 12.733 13.600 13.966 13.733 13.133 80.431 (14)
Total 39.965 (8) 38.499 (6) 40.366 (5) 41.898 (7) 41233 (5) 40.133 (7) 242.094
9 TUR - Turkiye
177 ASIL Adem 13.533 11.600 14.833 14.166 13.966 14.066 13.766 13.800 81.698 (11)
179 SENER Kerem 13.166 11.133 13.766 14.000 10.733 13.266 76.064 (32)
181 KILICER Mert Efe 13.133 13.300 13.566 39.999
183 GUNDOGDU Yunus 12.966 13.133 12.966 39.065
185 KOSAK Mehmet 13.000 12.133 14.533 13.533 12.800 12.166 78.165 (23)
Total 39.699 (10) 36.866 (13) 43.132 (2) 41.699 (8) 39.866 (8) 40.632 (4) 241.894
10 ESP - Spain
055 RIFA PEDRENO O. 12.666 9.366 12.300 12.400 11.033 12.500 70265 (54)
057 MIR ROSSELLO N. 13.766 12.966 12.966 13.833 14.000 13.400 80.931 (12)
059 JIMENEZ | FERNAND. 13.800 11.700 12.433 14.366 14.133 14.249 12.366 12.500 77.165 (28)
061 WILLIAMS MEEHAN 13.266 12.300 12.733 13.266 12.966 13.466 77.997  (26)
Total 40.832(6) 36.966 (12) 38.132 (13) 41.465 (12) 39.332 (10) 39.366 (10) 236.093
11 UKR - Ukraine
187 MELNYKOV Mykyta 13.033 12.333 12.066 13.633 12.133 10.966 74.164  (46)
189 KOLODII Pantely 12.666 13.600 13.533 13.333 13.166 12.733 79.031 (20
191 SUPRUN Bohdan 10.833 12.000 13.466 13.033 13.033 11.966 74.331  (43)
193 CHEPURNYI Nazar 12.900 10.833 13.266 14.533 14.866 14.699 13.666 12.966 78.164  (24)
Total 38.599 (13) 37.933 (8) 40.265 (6) 41.499 (11) 39.865 (9) 37.665 (13) 235.826
12 GER - Germany
073 BINDER Will 12.066 12.966 12.100 13.166 12.466 12.866 75.630 (34)
075 SAEFKEN Mika 11.133 13.066 12.800 36.999
077 HORR Carlo 11.300 11.966 13.000 13.633 13.000 13.200 76.099 (31)
079 MULLER Moritz 12.433 12.633 13.733 38.799
081 KUNZ Alexander 13.366 12.600 13.133 14.166 13.266 13.716 13.100 13.233 79.598  (18)
Total 37.865 (14) 37.532 (9) 38.766 (12) 41.532 (10) 39.166 (12) 39.299 (11) 234.160
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Men S
UNIVERSITY BF (_J
GAMES WED 2 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER FRRER N ARER
Results
In%5 VNS
Rank Bib Sountry/Region \'/ 4 O 0O ” ,// i ] Total ol
VI I
V1 V2 Avg
13 AUT - Austria
017 ARNOLD Manuel 12.600 12.600
019 RUDY Ricardo 13.033 12.966 12.433 13.766 12.433 10.233 74.864  (40)
021 ZANDER Daniel 13.166 11.066 12.566 12.633 12.400 11.966 73.797  (47)
023 HOCK Vinzenz 14.466 14.466
025 MIGGITSCH M. 13.066 11.700 12.033 13.433 12.166 11.900 74.298 (44)
Total 39.265 (11) 37.266 (10) 39.465 (10) 39.832 (17) 36.999 (16) 34.099 (17) 226.926
14 AUS - Australia
007 DAVIS Lachlan 12.200 12.633 11.900 13.766 13.23313.499 12.633 63.132
009 SMITH Lachlan 11.933 12.266 12.233 12.400 48.832
011 CHITTERS Ruben 12.666 12.000 13.333 11.700 12.766 62.465
013 SMITH Kiplin 10.866 11.733 12.933 12.766 48.298
015 FRICK Aiden 12.500 11.900 11.900 13.066 13.366 12.200 74932 (39)
Total 37.366 (15) 36.466 (14) 36.166 (16) 40.165 (16) 38.232 (13) 37.932 (12) 226.327
15 FIN - Finland
063 JAASKELAINEN A. 10.800 11.466 12.500 11.866 46.632
065 KANERVA Tarmo 12.800 12.366 12.633 13.266 13.000 13.133 12.266 11.800 75.131  (36)
067 PALMROTH Patrick 13.000 11.433 12.000 13.533 13.03313.283 12.333 12.400 74.699 (41)
069 VARJOLAAKSO A. 12.266 12.200 12.266 13.066 11.733 11.566 73.097 (48)
071 DANISHEVSKI K. 12.800 13.433 13.266 13.349 26.233
Total 38.600 (12) 35.999 (15) 36.899 (14) 40.232 (14) 37.099 (15) 36.066 (15) 224.895
16 UZB - Uzbekistan
205 KAMILJANOV R. 12.133 13.700 11.733 13.333 11.833 12.366 75.098 (37)
207 NEMATOV R. 11.100 11.166 11.900 13.566 12.766 13.166 12.433 12.166 72.331  (50)
209 AZAMOV Asadbek 13.266 11.000 13.066 14.133 13.866 13.999 11.933 11.666 75.064 (38)
Total 36.499 (16) 35.866 (16) 36.699 (15) 41.032 (13) 36.199 (17) 36.198 (14) 222.493
17 CYP - Cyprus
049 ISAIAS Michalis 11.233 9.166 11.933 12.333 11.166 11.533 67.364 (56)
051 KYRIAKOU N. 13.333 11.633 10.566 14.033 13.600 13.816 12.866 10.633 73.064 (49)
053 ANGONAS Georgios 11.566 12.566 12.733 13.833 13.700 13.766 13.433 13.100 77.231  (27)
Total 36.132 (17) 33.365 (17) 35.232 (17) 40.199 (15) 37.465 (14) 35.266 (16) 217.659
HKG - Hong Kong,China
087 LEE Man Hin 11.466 13.633 13.066 13.349 25.099
089 NG Ka Ki 13.400 13.900 13.650 13.400
091 WONG Chun Hei 10.466 12.700 11.583 10.466
Total 11.466 (19) DNS DNS 37.499 (18) DNS DNS DNF
CRO - Croatia
041 JOVICIC Marko 11.600 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 11.600
043 VLAHEK Jakov DNS 12.700 DNS DNS DNS DNS 12.700
045 RABIC Liam DNS 11.466 DNS DNS DNS DNS 11.466
Total 11.600 (18) 24.166 (18) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
INDIVIDUALS
AZE - Azerbaijan
029 TIKHONOQV Ivan 13.033 12.700 13.766 13.633 13.400 13.516 13.166 13.400 79.698 (17)
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU I ARERAETE iz
) WORLD Men S
UNIVERSITY BF (4
GAMES WED 2 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER BIRRBERNARIEER
Results
05 VN=
.. Country/Region ¢ Vi ™ A-A
Rank Bib g o \'/ y O O ” ,é// 1 Total o
¢ {
V1 V2 Avg.
POR - Portugal
149 MENDES NOGUEIRA Jose Pedro 13.333 12.466 12.900 13.666 12.900 12.833 78.098 (25)
LAT - Latvia
139 PLATE Ricards 12.066 13.100 11.600 13.666 12.666 13.166 13.033 12.466 75.931 (33)
POL - Poland
147 GAWRONSKI Sebastian Norbert  13.033 10.533 13.400 13.566 13.466 13.516 12.733 12.200 75.465 (35)
GRE - Greece
085 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos 12.100 12.566 12.133 13.633 12.533 11.633 74.598 (42)
NOR - Norway
143 AAS Fredrik Bjornevik 12.566 11.666 11.866 12.966 12.466 12.766 74.296  (45)
PER - Peru
145 GARFIAS CHAN Nicolas Andres  12.133 11.066 11.500 12.600 11.500 13.333 72132 (51)
SVK - Slovakia
165 OTRESHKO Volodymyr 11.966 10.833 12.333 13.466 12.566 10.566 71.730 (52)
ARG - Argentina
001 JATO Julian Ezequiel 12.566 9.533 12.566 13.200 12.266 11.200 71.331  (53)
RSA - South Africa
151 LANGE Ruan 10.900 10.933 11.000 13.966 11.900 9.866 68.565 (55)
SGP - Singapore
153 LIEW Jun Yi, Zac 12.100 11.566 11.233 9.833 10.833 10.200 65.765 (57)
NED - Netherlands
141 TEILLERS Wout Johan Alexander 12.533 12.700 25.233
AZE - Azerbaijan
027 SIMONOV Nikita 14.966 14.966
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
097 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi 14.600 14.600
ARM - Armenia
003 AVETISYAN Artur 14.566 14.566
005 KHACHIKYAN Gagik 13.766 13.766
GRE - Greece
083 GKINIS Stavros 12.666 12.666
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU TREHE ARERAETE iz
’ WORLD Men's Parallel Bars A
UNIVERSITY BEFRUT @
GAMES SAT 5 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER R
1
Results
|B7E VNS
i
\]
1
. CIR D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total

1 031 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.9 9.166 16.066

2 111 SUGIMOTO Kaito JPN 6.3 8.600 14.900

3 115 KAYA Kazuma JPN 6.3 8.533 14.833

4 099 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA 5.8 8.566 14.366

5 135 RYU Sunghyun KOR 6.0 8.233 14.233

6 057 MIR ROSSELLO Nicolau ESP 5.8 8.066 13.866

7 155 TAMSEL Dominic Daniel Sul 5.8 7.800 13.600

8 105 GIANNINI Lay ITA 5.7 7.233 12.933
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

,\,/// Parallel Bars
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU TREHE ARERAETE iz
’ WORLD Men's Horizontal Bar A
UNIVERSITY BEFaiT @
GAMES SAT 5 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER N
RE
Results
DN
—
. C/IR D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total
1 123 KARIMI Milad KAZ 6.3 8.500 14.800
2 037 SHI Cong CHN 6.3 8.300 14.600
3 111 SUGIMOTO Kaito JPN 5.5 8.733 14.233
4 155 TAMSEL Dominic Daniel Sul 5.3 8.466 13.766
5 113 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 6.2 7.500 13.700
6 171 LEE Chih-kai TPE 5.1 8.566 13.666
7 195 RICHARD Frederick Nathaniel USA 5.9 7.300 -0.3 12.900
8 197 CHRISTOPULOS Taylor Troy USA 5.2 7.166 12.366
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

—

! Horizontal Bar
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